City of Perth

RINGE

WORLD

BUSKERS
WEEKENDER

The Info booth will be open
at the following times:
Fri: 4:00pm - 9:30pm
Sat: 10:30am - 4:30pm
Sun: 10:30am - 4:30pm

Shows run between 30-40mins

Y Guinness
World Record
Attempt

O Magic
@ Circus
© Music
O Comedy

@ Dance
O Cabaret
© Acrobats

FRIDAY 2 FEB 5:00pm - 9:00pm
Time Event Stage

5:00pm  Sharon from Canada

515pm  Dream State

Michael Wheatley & The

5:30pm Dirty Carpet Disco Band

5:45pm  Street Magic // Pierre Ulric
5:45pm  Zane and Degge
6:00pm  Spring Time
6:15pm  Head First Acrobats
6:30pm Dream State
6:45pm  Logy on Fire
6:45pm  Kurt Carrera
7.00pm  FlameOZ Delux
715pm  Street Magic // Pierre Ulric
T45pm  Head First Acrobats
TA5pm  FlameOz Delux
T:45pm  Beatles to Buble and Before
815pm  Natural Wings

815pm  Logy on Fire

SATURDAY 3 FEB 11:00am - 4:00pm

Time
11:00am
11:00am
1115am
11:30am
11:45am
11:45am
11:45am
12:00pm
12:15pm
1215pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
12:45pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
115pm
115pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
1:45pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
2:45pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:15pm

3:30pm

Event

Zane and Degge
Tap Dance Violin
Aaron Impossible
That Man
Head First Acrobats
Street Magic // Pierre Ulric

Kurt Carrera

Beatles to Buble and Before

Grounded

Dream State

Michael Wheatley & The
Dirty Carpet Disco Band

Dazzling Divas

Stunt Street Magic Show
Logy on Fire

Kurt Carrenra

Spring Time

Sharon from Canada
Aaron Impossible

That Man

Head First Acrobatics

Street Magic // Pierre Ulric

Michael Wheatley & The
Dirty Carpet Disco Band

Logy on Fire

Natural Wings
Dazzling Divas
Sharon from Canada
Motley Magic

Grounded

Invisible Architecture: The
Sound of Milk and Honey

Stunt Street Magic Show

Dream State

Stage

SUNDAY 4 FEB 11:00am - 4:00pm

Time
11:00am
11:00am
1115am
11:30am
1:45pm
11:45am
:45am
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
12:45pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
115pm
115pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
1:45pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
215pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
2:45pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
315pm
3:30pm

3:30pm

Event

Zane and Degge
Tap Dance Violin
Head First Acrobats
Dream State
Grounded

Kurt Carrera

Dazzling Divas

Invisible Architecture: The
Sound of Milk and Honey

Spring Time
Logy on Fire

Aaron Impossible

Michael Wheatley & The
Dirty Carpet Disco Band

Stunt Street Magic Show
That Man

Kurt Carrera

Natural Wings

Sharon from Canada
Dazzling Divas

Logy on Fire

Street Magic // Pierre Ulric

Aaron Impossible

Michael Wheatley & The
Dirty Carpet Disco Band

Stunt Street Magic Show
Grounded

That Man

Head First Acrobatics
Beatles to Buble and Before
Zane and Degge

Little Fair

Dream State

Steampunk Samba

Sharon from Canada

Stage

Continue your Fringe adventure in Northbridge at Fringe Central at The Perth Cultural Centre and The Pleasure Garden!




